
Barkham & Summers Drain 10,000.00$              2023-2024
Blanchard Drain 4,000.00$                Allen & Tissue 55,000.00$         
Butternut Creek Drain 40,000.00$              Erskin Drain 16,000.00$         
Church Drain 10,000.00$              Locey  & Hall 15,000.00$         
Culver Drain 10,000.00$              Montcalm & Ionia Intercounty Drain 23,660.00$         
Dalton Intercounty Drain 3,750.00$                Sigsby Drain 10,000.00$         
Dean Creek Drain 22,000.00$              
Denmark Drain 30,000.00$              2023-2025
Edgar 8,000.00$                Old Weidbrauk 36,000.00$         
Fuller Ext 16,000.00$              
Hansen Drain 10,000.00$              2022 - 2024
Herren No 1 Drain 7,500.00$                Fahey Extension Intercounty Drain 13,717.50$         
Herren No 2 Drain 8,000.00$                
Hopkins Drain 7,500.00$                2024 - 2025
Indian Creek Drain 15,000.00$              Fairplains Drain 16,000.00$         
Knapp Drain 15,000.00$              No 109 30,000.00$         
Madison Drain 3,500.00$                Penny Creek & 114 Drain 80,000.00$         
North Branch Wilson Drain 2,000.00$                
No 1 Drain 5,000.00$                2020 - 2025
No 5 Drain 6,000.00$                Hawley Drain 28,500.00$         
No 10 Drain 5,000.00$                
No 112 10,000.00$              2022 - 2025
No 178 Intercounty Drain 2,250.00$                Coral Drain 40,000.00$         
Sayles Drain 7,500.00$                
Sidney Drain 10,000.00$              2022 - 2026
Siple Drain 2,500.00$                Rainbow Lake Drain 751,000.00$       
Smith Consolidated Drain 5,000.00$                
Thompson No 2 Drain 7,500.00$                2022 - 2041
Wright & Evans Drain 5,000.00$                No 172 Intercounty Drain 849,092.00$       

2024 - 2044
Baldwin Lake 13,860.00$              Shinabarger Drain 1,262,935.00$    
Clifford Lake 37,000.00$              
Cowden Lake 25,000.00$              

Dickerson Lake 31,100.00$              
Indianhead Lake 13,500.00$              2010 - 2049
Lake Montcalm 4,000.00$                Sidney Township Sewer 126,993.59$       
Little Bass Lake 5,000.00$                
Muskellunge Lake 32,200.00$              

Perch Lake 14,000.00$              
Rainbow/Middle Lakes 38,500.00$              Crystal Lake 5,000.00$            
Tamarack Lake 88,429.50$              Indian Lake 42,000.00$         

Townline Lake 77,000.00$              
Turk Lake 34,000.00$              
Winfield Lake 32,300.00$              

2024 Assessment List

DRAINS WITH A ONE YEAR SPREAD DRAINS WITH MULTI YEAR SPREADS

SIDNEY SEWER SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

LEGAL LAKE LEVELS

LAKE IMPROVEMENT BOARDS


